Individual Best Times (All Time)

Natasha Hamilton - (853474) - Maidstone SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.18
29.43
30.36
30.45
30.53
30.78
30.89
31.27
32.05
32.06
33.88
38.04

Swims in Date Order

Time
29.18
29.43
30.36
30.45
30.78
30.53
30.89
32.05
31.27
32.06

33.88
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

485
472
430
427
423
413
409
394
366
365
310
219

WA Pts

485
472
430
427
413
423
409
366
394
365
310

Round

I T T I I I I I T

Round

H
F

N

I I T I I I I T

Date

05/11/16
16/11/15
31/10/15
22/02/15
01/03/14
22/11/14
30/11/13
01/12/12
09/03/13
26/11/12
10/03/12
26/02/11

Date

05/11/16
16/11/15
31/10/15
22/02/15
22/11/14
01/03/14
30/11/13
09/03/13
01/12/12
26/11/12
10/03/12

Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Club Championships
DD & ED Halloween Weekend Open Meet

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Sevenoaks Club Championships

Sevenoaks SC Club Championships 2013
Sevenoaks SC Club Championships

Kent County Championships

Sevenoaks 50s Festival 2012

Kent County Championships

Kent County Championships

Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Club Championships
DD & ED Halloween Weekend Open Meet

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Sevenoaks Club Championships

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships

Sevenoaks SC Club Championships 2013

Kent County Championships

Sevenoaks SC Club Championships

Sevenoaks 50s Festival 2012

Kent County Championships

Venue

Portsmouth
Tunbridge Wells
Bexleyheath
Gillingham
Gillingham
Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks
Gillingham
Sevenoaks
Gillingham

Gillingham

Venue

Portsmouth
Tunbridge Wells
Bexleyheath
Gillingham
Sevenoaks
Gillingham
Sevenoaks
Gillingham
Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks

Gillingham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks

Sevenoaks

Club Swam Under

RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks

Sevenoaks

Level

Level

4
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
38.04 219 H 26/02/11 Kent County Championships Gillingham Sevenoaks 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



