Individual Best Times (All Time)

Natasha Hamilton - (853474) - Maidstone SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.18	485	Н	05/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	RTW Monson	2
29.43	472	F	16/11/15	Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Club Championships	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	4
30.36	430	F	31/10/15	DD & ED Halloween Weekend Open Meet	Bexleyheath	RTW Monson	3
30.45	427	Н	22/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Sevenoaks	2
30.53	423	Н	01/03/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Sevenoaks	2
30.78	413	Н	22/11/14	Sevenoaks Club Championships	Sevenoaks	Sevenoaks	4
30.89	409	Н	30/11/13	Sevenoaks SC Club Championships 2013	Sevenoaks	Sevenoaks	4
31.27	394	Н	01/12/12	Sevenoaks SC Club Championships	Sevenoaks	Sevenoaks	4
32.05	366	Н	09/03/13	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Sevenoaks	2
32.06	365	Н	26/11/12	Sevenoaks 50s Festival 2012	Sevenoaks	Sevenoaks	4
33.88	310	Н	10/03/12	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Sevenoaks	2
38.04	219	Н	26/02/11	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Sevenoaks	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.18	485	Н	05/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	RTW Monson	2
29.43	472	F	16/11/15	Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Club Championships	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	4
30.36	430	F	31/10/15	DD & ED Halloween Weekend Open Meet	Bexleyheath	RTW Monson	3
30.45	427	Н	22/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Sevenoaks	2
30.78	413	Н	22/11/14	Sevenoaks Club Championships	Sevenoaks	Sevenoaks	4
30.53	423	Н	01/03/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Sevenoaks	2
30.89	409	Н	30/11/13	Sevenoaks SC Club Championships 2013	Sevenoaks	Sevenoaks	4
32.05	366	Н	09/03/13	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Sevenoaks	2
31.27	394	Н	01/12/12	Sevenoaks SC Club Championships	Sevenoaks	Sevenoaks	4
32.06	365	Н	26/11/12	Sevenoaks 50s Festival 2012	Sevenoaks	Sevenoaks	4
33.88 opyright 202	310 4	Н	10/03/12	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Sevenoaks Powered By SPORT	2 TSYSTEM

38.04 219 H 26/02/11 Kent County Championships

Gillingham

Sevenoaks

2